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ASF Rangliste 2015

Name Vorname
Olympisch Trap
SCHERHAUFER Andreas
SOLYOM Laszlo
EIDENBERGER Glinther
MAGRITZER Manfred
STRASSER Josef
ROSENAUER Jens
SILLER Christian

Junioren
HEIDUK Thomas
TOMAN Mike
Olympisch Skeet
KUNTSCHIK Sebastian
ERBSCHWENDTNER Josef
FEILHAMMNER Martin
GANGEMI Thomas
Junioren
WAGNER Maximilian
JINDRA Michael

ISSF Referat - Olympische Disziplinen

Wertung der besten 3 Ergebnisse

362
362
352
328
327
317
293

307
150

365
356
354
341

267
195

WC Acapulco
WC Al Ain

118 120
116 113
113

120 106
107 116
114 114

Austria Trophy

117
111
108
104
104
101

93

95
64

114
114
109
112

91
91

GP B&P Pragersko

107
109
107

92

GP Perazzi Pragersko

GP Slovakia Trnava

Austria Open

European Games

Perazzi Challange Brno

Ranglistenbewerbe 2015
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119

116 122
114

111

96
107
117
113

118
117
114
114
108
101

96

102

123
117
117

109

108

117
119
117

111
103

105

116

109
113

96

117

105
106
95

115
115

80

EM Pragersko

118
114
116

101

101

116
120
118
112

WC Gabala

123
118
119

122
119
116

0OStM Leobersdorf

113
121
112
102
106
103

87

100

86

119

119
113

104

GP ProMatic Pragersko

WM Lonato

115
111
102

117

104

GP Belgrad

W(CF Nicosia

120



